Signature Cocktails

Datu Budas

White rum, passion fruit syrup and ginger

Datu Tagahinog

White rum, blueberry, pineapple juice and orange bitters

Ligid Islands

Gold rum, Baileys, banana and pineapple juice

Babak

lequila, vermouth, pomelo juice and orange bitters

All-time Favorite Cocktail

Margarita

lequila, Cointfreau and lime

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Coinfreau and cranberry

Pina Colada

Rum, coconut rum and pineapple

Whisky Sour

Whisky, eqgg white, sugar, Angostura and lemon

Sangria

Red wine, brandy, orange juice and lime soda

Beach Daiquiri

Rum, coconut milk, triple sec and lime

Cocktail Coffee

Benvenuto ltaliano

Espresso, Amaretto and milk

Irish Coffee

Insh Whiskey and espresso

Mexicano Coffee
Espresso, Kahlua and milk

Signature Mocktalls

Apple Pumpkin Spiced

Cinnamon-intused syrup, apple juice with lemon wedges

Blueberry Basil Herb

Basil-infused syrup, blueberry purée and soda water

Citruz Mint Twist

Lime leaves, mint leaves, lemon juice and soda water

Prices are inclusive of Government taxes and subject to 6% service charge.
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Tea Selection

Black Tea

Earl Grey
English Breakfast

Green Tea

Pure Green
Green Tea and Mint

Fruity Flavor

Strawberry Mango
Peach and Passion Fruit

No Caffeine

Pure Peppermint
Pure Camomile

Coffee

Espresso (Single)
Espresso (Double)
Americano
Macchiato

Café Latte

Café Mocha
Cappuccino
Affogato

Specialty Coffee

Butterscotch Latte

Toffee Nut Latte
Blackberry Hazelnut Latte
Campfire Cappuccino

215

265
265
265
320




MORNING

Frappe LY.

Cookies and Cream

Oreo cookies, vanilla syrup and fresh milk

White Mocha

White chocolate sauce, espresso, vanilla syrup and
fresh milk

Salted Caramel

Salted caramel sauce, espresso and fresh milk

Red Velvet

Red velvet cookies, cheesecake syrup and fresh milk

Soft Beverages

Assorted Cola

(Coca-cola products)
Schweppes Soda Water
Schweppes Tonic Water
Ginger Ale

Bottled Water

San Benedetto (still)
Sanpellegrino
Summit Water
Evian Water
Absolute Water

Fresh Fruit

Shake/Juice 265

Ripe Mango
Pineapple
Watermelon
Orange
Apple

International Brew

Corona 480
Heineken 425
Budweiser 425
Chang 425
Asahi 425
Tiger 425
Hoegaarden Rosée 425
Wine by The Glass
Sparkling

Bellino Prosecco, ltaly 255

Crisp, clean, well-balanced and refreshing Bellino
Prosecco with a lovely, fruity nose and persistent fine.

Martini Asti Spumante, ltaly 905

A Trurty sparkling wine with notes of peach and
sweet wild sage,developing into fresh pear and
pineapple flavors.

Codorniu, Clasico Seco,
Penedes, Spain

Floral, fruity and mineral expressing lively acidity
and a broad texture.

White Wine

Trapiche Sauvignon Blanc,
Argentina

Delicate aromas of mandarin orange, apple ana
tropical fruits.

Terra Vega Chardonnay, Chile 585

Pleasant taste of grapefruit, fropical fruits and cifrus.

850

640

Bulletin Place, Chardonnay
Australia

Luscious taste of melon, peach and pineapple.

530

Chilled Juices

Cranberry 265
Tomato 265
Apple 265
Orange 215
Pineapple 215
Mango 215
Local Brew

Super Dry

San Mig Premium

San Mig Light

Pale Pilsen

Red Wine

640

Infense flavor of ripe red fruits, plum and pepper hint.

Genesis Merlot, Chile

Trapiche Merlot, Argentina 640

Deep red color of ripe cherries, red fruit and a hint
of black pepper.

Gossips Cabernet Sauvignon,
Australia 530

A bouquet of fresh blackcurrants, ripe plums and
berries.

Rose Wine
Genesis Rosé, Chile 690

The aroma Is fresh and sweet, with strawberries
and cherry notes.

Penasol Rosé, Spain 585
Intense pink with aromas of fresh and red fruits.
Light and balance on the palate with a fresh and
fruity character.

Pluvium Rosé, Spain 585
Abundance of strawberry and cranberry aromas,
rose petal potpourri with a fascinating range of floral
noftes.

Prices are inclusive of Government taxes and subject to 6% service charge.



Spirit

Gin Shot
Hendrick’s 1040
Brockmans 1010
Bombay Sapphire 470
Beefeater 470
Tanqueray 490
Vodka

Belvedere Q05
Grey Goose Original 755
Tito’s 470
Smirnoff Red ¥l
Stolichnaya 370
Absolut Blue 3715
Tequila

Patron Anejo 1,170
Patron Reposado 1,010
Patron Silver Q05
1800 Silver Dob
Jose Cuervo Gold 470
Rum

Don Papa 7 Years 640
Bacardi 8 Years 640
Plantation Original Dark Rum 425
Plantation 3 Star White 425
Bacardi Carta Blanca 320
Bacardi Black 265
Captain Morgan 215
Blended Scotch Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 2,865
Johnnie Walker Double Black D00
Ballantine’s Finest 530
Dewar’s 12 years 480
Chivas Regal 12 years 445
Johnnie Walker Black 425

Prices are inclusive of Government taxes and subject to 6% service charge.

Bottle
14,840
13,780

6,360

5,090

4,880

11,660
10,600
6,560
5,090
5,090
5,090

15,200
14,310
12,720
7,950
4,770

8,480
8,480
5,915
5,915
3,180
3,820
2,650

38,160
8,480
7,420
7,420
0,890
6,560

Single Malt Whisky
Macallan 12 years Fine Oak
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenlivet 12 years

Glenfiddich 12 years

Highlands
Dalmore 12 years
Glenmorangie

American Whiskey
Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam

Irish Whiskey
Jameson

Cognac
Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP
Rémy Martin XO
Martell VSOP
Rémy Martin VSOP

Liquers

Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Absinthe

Frangelico

Tequila Rose
Disaronno Amaretto
Jagermeister

Vaccari Sambuca
Malibu

Midori
Kahlua
Baileys

Shot
1,805
1,275
1,010

955

1,580
255

5350
510
405

530

4,665
1,435
1,325
1,325
1,275

830
OlS

Ol5

OlS

425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425

Bottle
26,500
15,900
13,780
12,720

19,080
12,720

7,210
6,560
5,090

0,975

63,600
19,080
18,020
18,020
16,960

10,600

7,950
7,420
1,420
6,890
6,560
5,015

5,500
5,500
5,500
4,240
4,050



